68
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400
RC4B2 - Bottom-of-Stack Cable

connector.
DIMENSIONS
Sample Part Number Format: RC4B2-052-281-62ED
1RC4B2
NOTES
CodeCodeCodeCodeCode
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
SizeSizeSizeSizeSize
24 awg
24 awg
26 awg
26 awg
28 awg
28 awg
30 awg
30 awg
ColorColorColorColorColor
Ten repeating
White
Ten repeating
White
Ten repeating
White
Ten repeating
White
CodeCodeCodeCodeCode
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
R
S
N
P
L
M
LengthLengthLengthLengthLength
(+1"/-0")
6"
12"
18"
24"
30"
36"
42"
48"
54"
60"
66"
72"
84"
96"
108"
120"
TYPE and COLOR LENGTH
WIRE CODESWIRE CODESWIRE CODESWIRE CODES
Mil-W-16878/4
N